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STD Comp

Firma: STD Comp

Adresa: Vojvode Putnika 51
Telefon: 069/853-90-69

Fax:

PIB: 111971285

E-mail: stdcompO015@gmail.com

SSD SILICON POWER A55 128GB2.5"SATA 3crna'

('SP128GBSS3A55525")

Sifra: 43032
Kategorija prozivoda: HDD | SSD
Proizvodac: SILICON POWER

Cena: 1270,00 rsd.

Form Factor:

Storage Capacity:

Supports Data Channel:
External Data Bit Rate:

Flash Memory Cell Technology:

Maximum Sequential Read Rate:
Maximum Sequential Write Rate:

SATA Il Interface Quantity:
Mean Time Between Failures:
Solid State Drive Features:

Compliant Storage Standards:
Shock Tolerance Operating:
Vibration Tolerance Operating:
Nominal Supply Voltage:
Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Packs in Box:

Package Type:

Tip SSD:

Format SSD:

Interfejs:

Kapacitet:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

2.5" 7Tmm

128 GB

SATA 111-600

6 Gbps
Triple-Level Cell
550 MBs

420 MBs

1

1500000 hr

TRIM Support
RAID Support
Error Correction Code

S.M.A.R.T.
1500G

20G

5V

100 mm

7 mm

69.9 mm
0.063 kg
Yes

36 month(s)
Serial Number
0.06 kg

1

0.06 kg

1

Retail
Interni

2,5\"

SATA 3.0
128GB




